CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERAO — OPEN DE VERAO DE PORTUGAL

Equipa Livre Junior e Absoluta

Free Routine
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Judges
Referee
CARDOSO, JOANA
Panel 1

SANTIAGO, VITOR
FERREIRA, ANA
FERREIRA, ANTONIO
KLEIN, JETTIE
COSTA, MAXIMINO

Results

Pos. Team

ZPCH THE NETHERLANDS:
NOORTJE REIJNEN (Competitor) (2004)
ILSE DE HEIJ (Competitor) (2004)
1 MARIN HOKKE (Competitor) (2004)
JENTE HOKKE (Competitor) (2006)
MARLINKA GRUNDELL (Competitor) (2005)
MARTA PODEBSKA (Competitor) (2004)
METTE BOS (Competitor) (2004)
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2:
LILIANA COSTA SOARES (Competitor) (2006)
SOFIA CORREIA CUNHA (Competitor) (2005)
2 INES MARIA DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
ARIANA FILIPA MEIRELES (Competitor) (2006)
MATILDE PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (2007)
FRANCISCA MIHALACHE (Competitor) (2004)

OVARSINCRO:
BENEDITA GRANJO LOPES (Competitor) (2005)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Competitor) (2005)

3 ANA RITA RAMOS (Competitor) (2005)

INES SOFIA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
MARTA RODRIGUES VALENTE (Competitor) (2006)
MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (Competitor) (2004)

PORTINADO:

ANA RITA OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2005)

MARIA MADALENA LOPES (Competitor) (2007)
FRANCISCA ALMEIDA ROSA (Competitor) (2004)
JOANA ALMEIDA ROSA (Competitor) (2007)
DANIELA KOSYKHINA (Competitor) (2007)
MADALENA COJOCARU (Competitor) (2007)

COE BELGIUM:

YANA DAEMS (Competitor) (2004)

ANNE DE SMET (Competitor) (2006)
AUKE COOLS (Competitor) (2005)

LENI DEMUYT (Competitor) (2004)
FRAUKE BOONEN (Competitor) (2004)
RAISA VANROBAEYS (Competitor) (2006)
MAGRITTE COSYN (Competitor) (2006)
JULIETTE DE LAERE (Competitor) (2005

FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE FELGUEIRAS :
BARBARA LEAL SA (Competitor) (2006)

GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (Competitor) (2006)
RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (Competitor) (2007)

CLUBE NATACAO DA AMADORA:

MARGARIDA KALINICHENKO (Competitor) (2005)
SOFIA GUERRA CUSTODIO (Competitor) (2006)
MARIA LEONOR PALMA (Competitor) (2007)
LARA RODRIGUES CRUZ (Competitor) (2007)

Panel 2

GORDINO, ANGELA
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
PODGURSKA, KATERYNA
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
GRUNDELL, JITSKE

Painel
junior

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Chief Recorder

COSTA, DIOGO

Judge

6.87.3786.663
706.86.7 6.7 65
726.7656.77.0

6.374736.9 62
6:4696.46.56.6
6.56.56.7 6368

6.96.5746:26.4
7.06.6 6.2 7259
6:96.66.96:46.7

5.9 6.8 6:95-76.0
6:06.66:86.06.2
5.964516.16.2

6.56:96.8495.8
5961525753
6.36.0516.065

6.0 6.8 7:0-5:8 6.2
6.06:45.96.354
5.86.35.7 5466

546.16+50653
5256484948
5455505559

o
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Panel 3

GEEST, CELINE DE
PISSARRA, CATARINA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
COELHO, JOSE
SCHLAGMANOVA, JITKA

Points Pem.| Total

20.7000
26.9332 0.5 67.5332
20.4000

20.5000
26.0000 0.5 65.7000
19.7000

19.8000
26.4000 1.0 65.4000
20.2000

18.7000
25.0668
18.2000

1.0 60.9668

19.1000
22.5332
18.3000

59.9332

19.0000
24.2668
17.8000

2.0 59.0668

16.8000
19.8668
16.4000

2.0 51.0668

*—

ARTISTICA

Dif

1,8332

2,1332

6,5664

7,6000

8,4664

16,4664



Pos.

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERAO — OPEN DE VERAO DE PORTUGAL
Equipa Livre Junior e Absoluta

FPN

Team

GESLOURES:

CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Competitor)
(2005) LARA MARIA BOTELHO (Competitor)
(2006) MARIA LEONOR FERREIRA
(Competitor) (2005) ANA BARBARA COSTA
(Competitor) (2003) MARTA AMARAL
MOREIRA (Competitor) (2003) FRANCISCA
SENA FONSECA (Competitor) (2002) MARIA
BEATRIZ GONCALVES (Competitor) (1999)
CHEILA MORAIS VIEIRA (Competitor) (1998)
INES MARGARIDA HENRIQUES (Reserve) (2006)
ZPCH THE NETHERLANDS:

NOORTJE REIINEN (Competitor) (2004)
ILSE DE HEIJ (Competitor)

(2004) MARIN HOKKE

(Competitor) (2004)JENTE

HOKKE (Competitor) (2006)

MARLINKA GRUNDELL (Competitor)
(2005)MARTA PODEBSKA

(Competitor) (2004)

METTE BOS (Competitor) (2004)
OVARSINCRO:

BENEDITA GRANJO LOPES (Competitor)
(2005) CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE
(Competitor) (2005) ANA RITA RAMOS
(Competitor) (2005)

INES SOFIA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
MARTA RODRIGUES VALENTE (Competitor)
(2006) MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (Competitor)
(2004)

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACAO :
CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor)
(2004) CAROLINA SANTOS PITEIRA
(Competitor) (2007) CATARINA ISABEL
CARVALHO (Competitor) (1999)ELEONORA
SHVACHIY (Competitor) (2006)

FILIPA TANGANHO CRESPO (Competitor) (2006)
FILIPA ALEXANDRA ANACLETO (Competitor)
(1998) MADALENA COMENDINHA CAEIRO
(Competitor) (2005)MARIANA NOGUEIRA
GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)

PORTINADO:

ANA RITA OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2005)

MARIA MADALENA LOPES (Competitor) (2007)
FRANCISCA ALMEIDA ROSA (Competitor) (2004)
JOANA ALMEIDA ROSA (Competitor) (2007)
DANIELA KOSYKHINA (Competitor) (2007)
MADALENA COJOCARU (Competitor) (2007)

COE BELGIUM:

YANA DAEMS (Competitor) (2004)

ANNE DE SMET (Competitor) (2006)
AUKE COOLS (Competitor) (2005)

LENI DEMUYT (Competitor) (2004)
FRAUKE BOONEN (Competitor) (2004)
RAISA VANROBAEYS (Competitor) (2006)
MAGRITTE COSYN (Competitor) (2006)
JULIETTE DE LAERE (Competitor) (2005

FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE FELGUEIRAS :
BARBARA LEAL SA (Competitor) (2006)

GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (Competitor) (2006)
RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (Competitor) (2007)

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE:

MARIANA SOUSA ROCHA (Competitor) (2003)
BEATRIZ MACHADO BRAGA (Competitor) (2001)
MARIA INES CERQUEIRA (Competitor) (2001)ANA
BEATRIZ CARDOSO (Competitor) (2000)

CLUBE NATACAO DA AMADORA:

MARGARIDA KALINICHENKO (Competitor) (2005)
SOFIA GUERRA CUSTODIO (Competitor) (2006)
MARIA LEONOR PALMA (Competitor) (2007)
LARA RODRIGUES CRUZ (Competitor) (2007)

Free Routine

Painel

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

Judge

Absoluta

7179767266
7278767169
7871697775

6.87.3786.663
706.86.76.7 65
#26.76:56.77.0

6.96.57%4626.4
7.06.6 6.2 7259
6:96.66.9646.7

62727.26.46.2
6.26.7 6:8 6.2 6:0
6.7 6.7 6:4 6.4 6:9

5.96.86:9576.0
6:06.6686.06.2
5964516.16.2

6.56:96.84.95.8
5961525753
6.3 6.0 5:1 6.0 6:5

6.0 6.8 7:0-5:8 6.2
6.06:45.96.354
5.86.35.7 5:4-6:6

5.9 6.0 6:55:35.9
5.46-35:05.85.0
5.9625:66.06.0

5.46.1675:05.3
5256484948
5455505559

Points

21.9000
29.2000
22.3000

20.7000
26.9332
20.4000

19.8000
26.4000
20.2000

19.8000
25.4668
19.8000

18.7000
25.0668
18.2000

19.1000
22.5332
18.3000

19.0000
24.2668
17.8000

17.8000
21.6000
17.9000

16.8000
19.8668
16.4000

Pem.|

0.5

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

[ (]
I U o
ARTISTICA
Total Dif
73.4000
67.5332 5.8668
65.4000 8.0000
65.0668 8.3332
60.9668 12.4332
59.9332 13.4668
59.0668 14.3332
55.3000 18.1000
51.0668 22.3332



